24.2.2024
2.3.2024
9.3.2024

16.3.2024
20.3.2024

PELI-KARHUT

RUNKOSARJAN OTTELUOHIJELMA
2023-2024

PELI-KARHUT TAMPEREEN PYRINTO STEVECO AREENA

FORSSAN ALKU  PELI-KARHUT FEENIKS
PELI-KARHUT HBA-MARSKY STEVECO AREENA
KOUVOTTARET  PELI-KARHUT MLL AREENA

PELI-KARHUT TAPIOLAN HONKA STEVECO AREENA

ILMASTOINTIHUOLLOT
Kymt-lz.nlaakson Hannula Petri
Sahko 044 236 5190

Uponor Infra Marine Services Oy

irNAlst,——*ii;"

KORISLIIEP

RUNKOSARIJA
2023-2024




KOKOONPANON TARJOAA:

Kotkan €3 Asunnot

PAAVALMENTAJA: MIKA HAAKANA

0
3
4
5

10
13

18

20
21

22
23
24
25
32

NIMI
DONICA COSBY
LOTTA VEHKA-AHO
AINO ROMMI
ROOSA KOSONEN
ELINA ORAVAKANGAS
ANNI HEIKKILA
EMMA JOHANSSON

IIRIS VUORINEN
NATALIE KLEEMANN-DAY

RANDI BROWN
ELLI HEIKKILA
AMANDA MAKELA
VEERA PIRTTINEN
DA'NASIA HOOD

VALMENTAJA: NOORA JARVIKANGAS
PITUUS S.
172cm 1988
170cm 2000
174cm 2006
183cm 2000

177cm 1998
17icm 2004
177cm 2006
183cm 2005
182cm 1990
170cm 1996
181 cm 2002
166cm 2006
180cm 1997
185cm 2000

PAAVALMENTAJA: PETTERI MOLENIUS

NIMI
O E LEASE STAFFORT

1 KAYLA SHAW

2  KAISA PIRTTINEN

3 ELLEN JARVINEN

4  PEPPI TYYNILA

7  SARA-SOFIA MIKKONEN

8  NELLA TOIVIAINEN

9  IINA KESKISAARI
10 SANDRA KOUTONEN

11 ANNI NURMINEN
12 SAANA KUJALA
13 EMMA TORNBLOM
14 NIHA LITTLE

15 NIINA SEDANO

19 MILA VIITANEN
20 MIINA NIEMITALO
21 SOFIA HEINISUO
22 JUTTA TALVITIE
28 ANNIKA AHONEN

VALMENTAJA: MARCUS KETOLA
PITUUS S.
180 cm 1999
178cm 1997
169cm 2003
175cm 1999
173cm 2003
165cm 2003
170cm 2003

184cm 1997
176 cm 2003

177cm 2004
184cm 2002
183cm 2001
170cm 2001
175cm 1998
181cm 2004
180cm 1995
170cm 2004
172cm 2001
170cm 2002





